
1 163-011-004 Md. Tariqul Islam

2 171-011-001 Md. Nahid Hasan Naem

3 171-011-003 Hridoy Karmaker

4 171-011-004 T.M. Junayed Alam Rafath

5 171-011-005 Md. Hasibul Hassan Mitul

6 171-011-006 Md. Maruf Hossain

7 171-011-007 Tousif Ahmed Jesan

8 171-011-009 Md. Nayamul Islam Roni

9 171-011-012 Md. Deen Islam Tanveer

10 171-011-013 Md. Kamal Hossain

11 171-011-014 Munira Jaman Sara

12 171-011-018 Yas Juddan

13 171-011-019 Farhana Khan

14 171-011-020 Sumaiya Akter

15 171-011-021 Mehedi Hasan

16 171-011-022 Md. Ferdowsh Hasan Lemon

17 171-011-025 Lima Akter

18 171-011-027 Syed Safiqul Islam

19 171-011-028 Marzana Parvin Chaity

20 171-011-029 Md. Kawser Biswas

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

Course Title=Object 

oriented programming 
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100
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Management System-I

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits lab
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Course Code= CSE-205 Course Code= CSE-207

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits

Course Title=Linear 

Algebra

Course Title=Object 

oriented programming 

language lab

Course Title=Data 

structures

Course Code= CSE-107

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Science & Technology,        Department: Computer Science & Engineering

Program: B.Sc. in CSE (Regular)

Trimester: Fall - 2020

Provisional Result for Fall Trimester-2020 (Revised)

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= MAT-203 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-206
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Course Code= CSE-205 Course Code= CSE-207

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits

Course Title=Linear 

Algebra

Course Title=Object 

oriented programming 

language lab

Course Title=Data 

structures

Course Code= CSE-107

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= MAT-203 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-206

21 171-011-030 Md. Mainul Islam Tahshin

22 171-011-032 Md. Ijajul Islam Abir

23 171-011-033 Md. Mahedi Hasan

24 171-011-034 Mrittiika Debnath

25 171-011-035 Md. Mohotasem Billah

26 171-011-039 Sujit Halder

27 171-011-040 Tanmay Kundu

28 171-011-041 Sazia Ansari

29 171-011-042 Muna Sadia

30 171-011-044 Md. Monir Hossain I 0.00

31 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer

32 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer

33 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif

34 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan

35 173-011-003 Reshma Akter

36 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan

37 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read A 3.75

38 173-011-007 Johora Islam

39 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam

40 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin

41 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan

42 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman

43 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter

44 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam

45 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna

46 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan

47 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar
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SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= MAT-203 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-206

48 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das

49 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar

50 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni

51 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan

52 181-011-017 Farjana A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

53 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain

54 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar

55 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad

56 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter 

57 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor

58 182-011-003  Puja Biswas

59 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo A- 3.50

60 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir

61 183-011-003 Saiful Islam

62 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya A+ 4.00

63 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya A+ 4.00

64 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha A+ 4.00

65 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam A 3.75

66 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan A 3.75

67 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom A 3.75

68 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi A 3.75

69 191-011-011 Md. Razu A+ 4.00

70 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid A- 3.50 A 3.75

71 191-011-013 Md. Arif A- 3.50

72 191-011-016 Sagar Datta A- 3.50

73 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam A+ 4.00

74 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits
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Course Title=Object 

oriented programming 

language lab

Course Title=Data 

structures

Course Code= CSE-107

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= MAT-203 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-206

75 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince A 3.75 A 3.75 I 0.00

76 193-011-005 Indira Biswas A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

77 193-011-006 Bellal A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

78 193-011-007 Sabiha A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

79 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

80 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

81 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

82 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

83 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

84 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

85 193-011-015 Fahema Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

86 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A 3.75

87 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

88 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

89 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

90 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

91 201-011-003 Nipa Das A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

92 201-011-004 Liza Akter A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

93 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

94 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder A 3.75 I 0.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

95 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque

96 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe A- 3.50 I 0.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

97 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana A 3.75 I 0.00 A- 3.50 I 0.00

98 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

99 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

100 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom A+ 4.00 A 3.75 I 0.00 A- 3.50

101 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

Page 4



L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

Course Title=Object 

oriented programming 

language

Course Title=Discrete 

Mathematics

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits lab

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P
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oriented programming 
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structures
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No.
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Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= MAT-203 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-206

102 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

103 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

104 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

105 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

106 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

107 201-011-031 Champa Rani A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A 3.75

108 201-011-033 Antara Das A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

109 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75

110 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

111 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A 3.75

112 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

113 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

114 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75

115 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75
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1 163-011-004 Md. Tariqul Islam

2 171-011-001 Md. Nahid Hasan Naem A 3.75

3 171-011-003 Hridoy Karmaker A+ 4.00

4 171-011-004 T.M. Junayed Alam Rafath A+ 4.00

5 171-011-005 Md. Hasibul Hassan Mitul A+ 4.00

6 171-011-006 Md. Maruf Hossain A+ 4.00

7 171-011-007 Tousif Ahmed Jesan A+ 4.00

8 171-011-009 Md. Nayamul Islam Roni A+ 4.00

9 171-011-012 Md. Deen Islam Tanveer B+ 3.25

10 171-011-013 Md. Kamal Hossain A+ 4.00

11 171-011-014 Munira Jaman Sara A+ 4.00

12 171-011-018 Yas Juddan A+ 4.00

13 171-011-019 Farhana Khan A+ 4.00

14 171-011-020 Sumaiya Akter A+ 4.00

15 171-011-021 Mehedi Hasan A+ 4.00

16 171-011-022 Md. Ferdowsh Hasan Lemon A- 3.50

17 171-011-025 Lima Akter A+ 4.00

18 171-011-027 Syed Safiqul Islam A- 3.50

19 171-011-028 Marzana Parvin Chaity A+ 4.00

20 171-011-029 Md. Kawser Biswas A+ 4.00
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Course Title=Data structures  

Lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I lab

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-II

Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-210 Course Code= CSE-211 Course Code= CSE-212 Course Code= CSE-215

Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-303 Course Code= CSE-313 Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability SL. 

No.
ID No.
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Lab
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analysis of Algorithms

Course Title=Design and 
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Course Title=Database 

Management System-II

Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-210 Course Code= CSE-211 Course Code= CSE-212 Course Code= CSE-215

Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-303 Course Code= CSE-313 Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability SL. 

No.
ID No.

21 171-011-030 Md. Mainul Islam Tahshin A+ 4.00

22 171-011-032 Md. Ijajul Islam Abir A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

23 171-011-033 Md. Mahedi Hasan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

24 171-011-034 Mrittiika Debnath A+ 4.00

25 171-011-035 Md. Mohotasem Billah A+ 4.00

26 171-011-039 Sujit Halder A+ 4.00

27 171-011-040 Tanmay Kundu A 3.75

28 171-011-041 Sazia Ansari A+ 4.00

29 171-011-042 Muna Sadia A+ 4.00

30 171-011-044 Md. Monir Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

31 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer A 3.75

32 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer A+ 4.00

33 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif A 3.75

34 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan A+ 4.00

35 173-011-003 Reshma Akter A+ 4.00

36 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan A+ 4.00

37 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read A+ 4.00

38 173-011-007 Johora Islam I 0.00

39 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam A+ 4.00

40 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin A 3.75

41 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan A 3.75

42 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman A+ 4.00

43 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter A+ 4.00

44 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam A 3.75

45 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna A+ 4.00

46 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan A+ 4.00

47 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar A+ 4.00

Page 7



L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

Course Title=Data structures  

Lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I lab

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-II

Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-210 Course Code= CSE-211 Course Code= CSE-212 Course Code= CSE-215

Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-303 Course Code= CSE-313 Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability SL. 

No.
ID No.

48 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das A+ 4.00

49 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar A+ 4.00

50 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni A+ 4.00

51 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan A 3.75

52 181-011-017 Farjana A+ 4.00

53 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain A+ 4.00

54 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar A+ 4.00

55 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad A+ 4.00

56 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter A+ 4.00

57 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor A+ 4.00

58 182-011-003  Puja Biswas A+ 4.00

59 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

60 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

61 183-011-003 Saiful Islam A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

62 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

63 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

64 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

65 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75 I 0.00 A- 3.50

66 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

67 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00 A- 3.50

68 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

69 191-011-011 Md. Razu A+ 4.00 A 3.75 I 0.00 A+ 4.00

70 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid A+ 4.00

71 191-011-013 Md. Arif A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

72 191-011-016 Sagar Datta A+ 4.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 A 3.75

73 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

74 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir A 3.75 A 3.75
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Course Title=Data structures  

Lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I lab

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-II

Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-210 Course Code= CSE-211 Course Code= CSE-212 Course Code= CSE-215

Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-303 Course Code= CSE-313 Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability SL. 

No.
ID No.

75 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince A 3.75 I 0.00

76 193-011-005 Indira Biswas A 3.75 I 0.00

77 193-011-006 Bellal A+ 4.00 I 0.00

78 193-011-007 Sabiha A 3.75 A 3.75

79 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola A 3.75 I 0.00

80 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak A 3.75 A 3.75

81 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon A 3.75 A 3.75

82 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe A 3.75 A 3.75

83 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

84 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin A 3.75 A- 3.50

85 193-011-015 Fahema Akter A 3.75 A 3.75

86 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu I 0.00

87 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid A+ 4.00 A 3.75

88 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon A+ 4.00 A 3.75

89 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter I 0.00

90 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin I 0.00

91 201-011-003 Nipa Das A- 3.50

92 201-011-004 Liza Akter A 3.75

93 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin A- 3.50

94 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder A- 3.50

95 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque A+ 4.00

96 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe A- 3.50

97 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana I 0.00

98 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy A 3.75

99 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin I 0.00

100 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom A- 3.50

101 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam A 3.75
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Course Title=Data structures  

Lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I lab

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms lab

Course Title=Database 

Management System-II

Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-210 Course Code= CSE-211 Course Code= CSE-212 Course Code= CSE-215

Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-303 Course Code= CSE-313 Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability SL. 

No.
ID No.

102 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi A- 3.50

103 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly A- 3.50

104 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim A 3.75

105 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari A 3.75

106 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi A 3.75

107 201-011-031 Champa Rani I 0.00

108 201-011-033 Antara Das A 3.75

109 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti I 0.00

110 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas I 0.00

111 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah I 0.00

112 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman I 0.00

113 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo A 3.75

114 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman I 0.00

115 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki A 3.75
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1 163-011-004 Md. Tariqul Islam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

2 171-011-001 Md. Nahid Hasan Naem A 3.75 A 3.75

3 171-011-003 Hridoy Karmaker A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

4 171-011-004 T.M. Junayed Alam Rafath A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

5 171-011-005 Md. Hasibul Hassan Mitul A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

6 171-011-006 Md. Maruf Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

7 171-011-007 Tousif Ahmed Jesan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

8 171-011-009 Md. Nayamul Islam Roni A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

9 171-011-012 Md. Deen Islam Tanveer B+ 3.25 A 3.75

10 171-011-013 Md. Kamal Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

11 171-011-014 Munira Jaman Sara A+ 4.00 A 3.75

12 171-011-018 Yas Juddan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

13 171-011-019 Farhana Khan A 3.75 A 3.75

14 171-011-020 Sumaiya Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75

15 171-011-021 Mehedi Hasan A 3.75 A+ 4.00

16 171-011-022 Md. Ferdowsh Hasan Lemon A 3.75 A 3.75

17 171-011-025 Lima Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75

18 171-011-027 Syed Safiqul Islam A- 3.50 A 3.75

19 171-011-028 Marzana Parvin Chaity A 3.75 A 3.75

20 171-011-029 Md. Kawser Biswas A 3.75 A 3.75
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Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Mathematical 

and Statistical Analysis for 

Engineers

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics

Course Title=Internet 

Programming lab

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-314 Course Code= CSE-402 Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405 Course Code= CSE-406 Course Code=CSE-407

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-317

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer 

Networking lab
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Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Mathematical 

and Statistical Analysis for 

Engineers

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics

Course Title=Internet 

Programming lab

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-314 Course Code= CSE-402 Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405 Course Code= CSE-406 Course Code=CSE-407

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-317

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer 

Networking lab

21 171-011-030 Md. Mainul Islam Tahshin A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

22 171-011-032 Md. Ijajul Islam Abir A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

23 171-011-033 Md. Mahedi Hasan A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

24 171-011-034 Mrittiika Debnath A 3.75 A+ 4.00

25 171-011-035 Md. Mohotasem Billah A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

26 171-011-039 Sujit Halder A+ 4.00 A 3.75

27 171-011-040 Tanmay Kundu A 3.75 A+ 4.00

28 171-011-041 Sazia Ansari A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

29 171-011-042 Muna Sadia A+ 4.00 A 3.75

30 171-011-044 Md. Monir Hossain A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

31 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

32 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

33 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75 B 3.00

34 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

35 173-011-003 Reshma Akter A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

36 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

37 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

38 173-011-007 Johora Islam A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00

39 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

40 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin A 3.75 A 3.75

41 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan A 3.75 A 3.75

42 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

43 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75

44 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam A 3.75 A 3.75

45 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna A+ 4.00 A 3.75

46 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan A+ 4.00 A 3.75

47 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar A+ 4.00 A 3.75
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Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Mathematical 

and Statistical Analysis for 

Engineers

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics

Course Title=Internet 

Programming lab

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-314 Course Code= CSE-402 Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405 Course Code= CSE-406 Course Code=CSE-407

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-317

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer 

Networking lab

48 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das A+ 4.00 A 3.75

49 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

50 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

51 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan A 3.75 B 3.00

52 181-011-017 Farjana A+ 4.00 A 3.75

53 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain A+ 4.00 A 3.75

54 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar A+ 4.00 A 3.75

55 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

56 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75

57 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

58 182-011-003  Puja Biswas A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

59 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo

60 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir A 3.75 A- 3.50

61 183-011-003 Saiful Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75

62 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya

63 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya

64 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha

65 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam

66 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan

67 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom

68 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi

69 191-011-011 Md. Razu 

70 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid

71 191-011-013 Md. Arif

72 191-011-016 Sagar Datta

73 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam

74 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir
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Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Mathematical 

and Statistical Analysis for 

Engineers

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics

Course Title=Internet 

Programming lab

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-314 Course Code= CSE-402 Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405 Course Code= CSE-406 Course Code=CSE-407

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-317

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer 

Networking lab

75 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince

76 193-011-005 Indira Biswas

77 193-011-006 Bellal

78 193-011-007 Sabiha

79 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola

80 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak

81 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon

82 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe

83 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem

84 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin

85 193-011-015 Fahema Akter

86 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu

87 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid

88 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon

89 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter

90 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin

91 201-011-003 Nipa Das

92 201-011-004 Liza Akter

93 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin

94 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder

95 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

96 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe

97 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana

98 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy

99 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin

100 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom

101 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam
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Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Mathematical 

and Statistical Analysis for 

Engineers

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics

Course Title=Internet 

Programming lab

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-314 Course Code= CSE-402 Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405 Course Code= CSE-406 Course Code=CSE-407

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-317

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer 

Networking lab

102 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi

103 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly

104 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim

105 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari

106 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi

107 201-011-031 Champa Rani

108 201-011-033 Antara Das

109 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti

110 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas

111 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah

112 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman

113 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo

114 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman

115 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki
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1 163-011-004 Md. Tariqul Islam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 17 17 66.75 3.93

2 171-011-001 Md. Nahid Hasan Naem A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 60.75 3.68

3 171-011-003 Hridoy Karmaker A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 64.50 3.91

4 171-011-004 T.M. Junayed Alam Rafath A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 65.25 3.95

5 171-011-005 Md. Hasibul Hassan Mitul A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 65.25 3.95

6 171-011-006 Md. Maruf Hossain A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 65.25 3.95

7 171-011-007 Tousif Ahmed Jesan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 66.00 4.00

8 171-011-009 Md. Nayamul Islam Roni A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 65.25 3.95

9 171-011-012 Md. Deen Islam Tanveer A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 58.50 3.55

10 171-011-013 Md. Kamal Hossain A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 62.25 3.77

11 171-011-014 Munira Jaman Sara A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 61.88 3.75

12 171-011-018 Yas Juddan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 62.25 3.77

13 171-011-019 Farhana Khan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 61.50 3.73

14 171-011-020 Sumaiya Akter A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 64.88 3.93

15 171-011-021 Mehedi Hasan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 16.5 16.5 63.38 3.84

16 171-011-022 Md. Ferdowsh Hasan Lemon A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 16.5 16.5 61.50 3.73

17 171-011-025 Lima Akter A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 61.88 3.75

18 171-011-027 Syed Safiqul Islam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 59.63 3.61

19 171-011-028 Marzana Parvin Chaity A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 61.50 3.73

20 171-011-029 Md. Kawser Biswas A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 61.50 3.73
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Course Title=Project/Thesis
Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security Lab

Course Title=Compiler 

Design

Course Title=Compiler 

Design Lab

Total Marks=100
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A

Course Code=CSE-411 Course Code=CSE-419 Course Code=CSE-420 Course Code=CSE-415

T
o
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l 

C
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d
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s

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code=CSE-408

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security
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Course Title=Project/Thesis
Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security Lab

Course Title=Compiler 

Design

Course Title=Compiler 

Design Lab

Total Marks=100
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Course Code=CSE-411 Course Code=CSE-419 Course Code=CSE-420 Course Code=CSE-415
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s

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code=CSE-408

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security

21 171-011-030 Md. Mainul Islam Tahshin A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 62.25 3.77

22 171-011-032 Md. Ijajul Islam Abir A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 21 21 78.75 3.75

23 171-011-033 Md. Mahedi Hasan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 21 21 79.50 3.79

24 171-011-034 Mrittiika Debnath A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 16.5 16.5 63.38 3.84

25 171-011-035 Md. Mohotasem Billah A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 65.25 3.95

26 171-011-039 Sujit Halder A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 16.5 16.5 63.38 3.84

27 171-011-040 Tanmay Kundu A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 16.5 16.5 62.63 3.80

28 171-011-041 Sazia Ansari A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 65.25 3.95

29 171-011-042 Muna Sadia A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 16.5 16.5 61.88 3.75

30 171-011-044 Md. Monir Hossain A 3.75 A+ 4.00 19.5 16.5 64.50 I

31 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer A 3.75 I 0.00 16.5 15 55.88 I

32 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer A 3.75 A+ 4.00 16.5 16.5 63.75 3.86

33 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif A 3.75 I 0.00 16.5 15 54.75 I

34 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 15 15 59.25 3.95

35 173-011-003 Reshma Akter A 3.75 I 0.00 15 13.5 52.13 I

36 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan A 3.75 I 0.00 15 13.5 51.38 I

37 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read A 3.75 I 0.00 18 16.5 63.38 I

38 173-011-007 Johora Islam A 3.75 I 0.00 15 6 22.50 I

39 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 15 15 58.13 3.88

40 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 41.25 3.75

41 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 41.25 3.75

42 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 43.13 3.92

43 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 42.75 3.89

44 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 41.25 3.75

45 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna A 3.75 A+ 4.00 11 11 43.13 3.92

46 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 42.75 3.89

47 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 42.75 3.89
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Course Title=Project/Thesis
Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security Lab

Course Title=Compiler 

Design

Course Title=Compiler 

Design Lab

Total Marks=100
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Course Code=CSE-411 Course Code=CSE-419 Course Code=CSE-420 Course Code=CSE-415
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code=CSE-408

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security

48 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 42.75 3.89

49 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 44.00 4.00

50 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 44.00 4.00

51 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan A+ 4.00 A 3.75 11 11 40.63 3.69

52 181-011-017 Farjana A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 15.5 15.5 61.63 3.98

53 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 43.63 3.97

54 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 43.63 3.97

55 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 44.00 4.00

56 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 42.75 3.89

57 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 42.00 3.82

58 182-011-003  Puja Biswas A+ 4.00 A 3.75 11 11 42.50 3.86

59 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo 12 12 43.13 3.59

60 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir 12 12 43.50 3.63

61 183-011-003 Saiful Islam 12 12 46.50 3.88

62 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya 12 12 46.88 3.91

63 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya 12 12 46.88 3.91

64 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha 12 12 47.25 3.94

65 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam 12 10.5 39.00 I

66 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan 12 12 45.00 3.75

67 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom 12 7.5 27.38 I

68 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi 12 12 44.25 3.69

69 191-011-011 Md. Razu 12 10.5 41.25 I

70 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid A 3.75 15 15 56.25 3.75

71 191-011-013 Md. Arif 12 12 43.50 3.63

72 191-011-016 Sagar Datta 12 7.5 27.75 I

73 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam 12 12 47.25 3.94

74 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir 12 12 44.25 3.69
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75 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince 12 7.5 28.13 I

76 193-011-005 Indira Biswas 12 10.5 38.63 I

77 193-011-006 Bellal 12 10.5 40.50 I

78 193-011-007 Sabiha 12 12 45.00 3.75

79 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola 12 10.5 40.13 I

80 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak 12 12 45.00 3.75

81 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon 12 12 45.75 3.81

82 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe 12 12 45.75 3.81

83 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem 12 12 45.75 3.81

84 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin 12 12 44.63 3.72

85 193-011-015 Fahema Akter 12 12 45.75 3.81

86 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu 12 10.5 38.25 I

87 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid 12 12 46.13 3.84

88 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon 12 12 46.13 3.84

89 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter 12 10.5 41.25 I

90 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin 12 10.5 41.25 I

91 201-011-003 Nipa Das 12 12 46.50 3.88

92 201-011-004 Liza Akter 12 12 46.13 3.84

93 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin 12 12 45.38 3.78

94 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder 12 9 32.63 I

95 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 18.5 18.5 71.00 3.84

96 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe 12 9 31.50 I

97 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana 12 4.5 16.50 I

98 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy 12 12 46.13 3.84

99 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin 12 3 11.25 I

100 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom 12 10.5 39.00 I

101 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam 12 12 46.13 3.84
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102 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi 12 12 45.75 3.81

103 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly 12 12 45.00 3.75

104 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim 12 12 45.38 3.78

105 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari 12 12 45.00 3.75

106 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi 12 12 45.75 3.81

107 201-011-031 Champa Rani 12 10.5 39.38 I

108 201-011-033 Antara Das 12 12 44.63 3.72

109 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti 12 10.5 40.50 I

110 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas 12 10.5 39.00 I

111 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah 12 10.5 39.00 I

112 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman 12 10.5 37.50 I

113 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo 12 12 45.00 3.75

114 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman 12 10.5 39.00 I

115 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki 12 12 45.38 3.78

Prepared by__________________

Compared by_________________

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman

Controller of Examinations
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